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Subject wise and Institute wise Selection Lists will be prepared on the basis of Merit Lists. The candidates in the respective selection list will have to upload documents as per notification. If the uploaded documents mismatch with the data provided selection will be treated as cancelled.
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR PART A GROUP : 224 CATEGORY : ST

Rank Name Form No. Registration
No. DOB Category PWD Honours Hons

Total

Hons
Full

Marks

%Hons.
Marks

%Gen
Marks

Final
Score

Is
CGPA Result University Pass

Year PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14 PRF15 PRF16 PRF17 PRF18 PRF19 PRF20

1 RAJASHREE
SARDAR 220904153969 044-1212-

0238-19

08-
10-

2002
ST No BOTANY 1657 2000 82.85 83.75 83.21 Yes Passed CU 2022 BTCU BTBT BTLB BTJD BIOCCU PLPHCU GNCU GPBCU HORTCU EVCU BIOTCU NRSCCU

2 SAMPAD
HEMBRAM 220901144606 114-1113-

0268-19

20-
05-

2000
ST No MICROBIOLOGY 1614 2000 80.7 77.75 79.52 Yes Passed CU 2022 BIOTCU MICU GNCU MRSCCU NRSCCU MIVJ EVAS BIOCCU EVCU

3 RAJANI
SOREN 220913176418 114-1213-

0262-19

24-
01-

2001
ST No MICROBIOLOGY 1559 2000 77.95 79.75 78.67 Yes Passed CU 2022 BIOTCU NRSCCU GNCU MICU EVCU BIOCCU

4 MAHADEB
MANDI 220911172434 A04-1132-

0225-19

13-
05-

1999
ST No MICROBIOLOGY 1384 1800 76.89 79.5 77.93 No Passed CU 2022 MICU BIOTCU GNCU NRSCCU EVCU EVAS MIVJ BIOCCU HRCU

5 SURAJ
MURMU 220908165680 223-1113-

0310-19

17-
02-

2001
ST No MICROBIOLOGY 1564 2000 78.2 77.5 77.92 Yes Passed CU 2022 MICU BIOTCU MIVJ BMBCU GNCU NRSCCU BIOCCU MRSCCU EVCU HRCU EVAS

6 PAYEL
TUDU 220908165463 115-1213-

0343-19

10-
06-

2001
ST No PHYSIOLOGY 1384 2000 69.2 69.25 69.22 Yes Passed CU 2022 BIOCCU SSSNCU HPRM HPCU HPSR NRSCCU

7 AKASHDEEP
MUNDA 220902149699 112-1113-

0523-18

10-
06-

2000
ST No BOTANY 1219 2000 60.95 58.5 59.97 Yes Passed CU 2021 BTCU BTSR HORTCU GPBCU PLPHCU EVCU GNCU BIOTCU EVAS BIOCCU NRSCCU HRCU


